COLLECTION
PRODUCE
3
The produce department is the single greatest
determiner of customer loyalty. More than just
showcasing fresh product, the produce area needs
to have a fresh overall energy too, with plentiful
displays and great range of product.

Painted Metal 33
Wood Stains 34
How to Order 35
5
10/09/24
MULTI-TIER ISLAND
Applications
• The multi-tier island tables are designed to be easily installed into an island setup,
either with or without the upper shelf
• Both upper and lower table decks have sign track for clearly visible price tags
• Heavy duty locking casters, corner caps and bumper
• Centre tables come in either angled deck or flat deck
Finish: Select Cherry
Finish: Natural Maple
Multi-Tier Island
13’ 5”L Flat Deck Single Level shown
(refer to pages 6 & 8)
7’ 10 1/2”L Flat Deck Mulit-Level shown
(refer to pages 6 & 8)
Finish: Danish Walnut
7’ 10 1/2”L Angled Deck Mulit-Level shown
(refer to pages 7 & 8)
Finish: Weathered WoodFinish: Oiled Cherry
13’ 5”L Angled Deck Single Level shown
(refer to pages 7 & 8)
17’ 11”L Angled Deck Mulit-Level shown
(refer to pages 7 - 10)
REFER TO PAGES 6 - 10
13 ½
14 ¼
3
1
½
SHCM-014-14.25-29.50
16
 ½
13 ½
1 ½
2
30
19
 ¾
28
 ¼
32
 ⅛
79
35 ⅞
TBFD-022-01B
52
32
79
19
 ¾
28
 ¼
35 ⅞2
30
TBFD-022-01C
6
MULTI-TIER DOUBLE SIDED TABLE
FLAT DECK
10/09/24
Multi-Tier Double Sided
Table - Flat Deck
Clear finish shown
Select Cherry finish
shown. Other finishes
available - see chart.
10/09/24
Optional Mounted Shelf
Note: Information and specifications may change due to engineering improvements.
MODEL DESCRIPTION LENGTH DEPTH HEIGHT